LIST OF STOCK HOLDINGS

EQUITIES AS AT 31/03/22

Name £m % of Total Assets Cumulative (%)
Alphabet 144.0 41 41
Visa 1171 3.3 7.4
Microsoft 88.9 2.5 10.0
Amazon 67.0 1.9 11.9
Petrol Brasileiros 63.5 1.8 13.7
Mastercard 59.2 1.7 15.4
GlaxoSmithKline 53.8 1.5 16.9
Exxon Mobil 52.8 1.5 18.4
salesforce.com 50.9 1.4 19.8
UnitedHealth Group 48.6 1.4 21.2
Walmart 43.1 1.2 225
DBS 38.7 1.1 23.6
CVS Health 36.9 1.0 24.6
Convatec Group 36.8 1.0 25.7
Canadian Pacific 35.8 1.0 26.7
Transdigm 35.5 1.0 27.7
Booz Allen Hamilton 34.5 1.0 28.7
Charter Communications 33.6 1.0 29.6
Intuit 334 1.0 30.6
Baidu 33.0 0.9 31.5
Interpublic Group 33.0 0.9 32.4
Adidas 32.7 0.9 334
Bureau Veritas 31.7 0.9 34.3
Newmount 31.6 0.9 35.2
AstraZeneca 31.3 0.9 36.1
Philip Morris International 31.2 0.9 37.0
MercadoLibre 30.9 0.9 37.8
Vale 29.3 0.8 38.7
BAE Systems 29.2 0.8 39.5
Safran 28.5 0.8 40.3
Procter & Gamble 27.8 0.8 411
Exelon 27.6 0.8 41.9
Makita 26.9 0.8 42.7
Novo-Nordisk 26.7 0.8 434
Murata Manufacturing 26.7 0.8 44.2
Unilever 26.5 0.8 44.9
Texas Instruments 26.4 0.8 45.7
Yum 26.2 0.7 46.4
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Schneider Electric
United Rentals
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H&R Block
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Lithia Motors
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Sonic Healthcare
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Nippon Television
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China Merchants Bank
Adyen

Doordash

Twilio

Petrochina Co Ltd
Netflix

Heineken

Global Payments
BNP Paribas

Gruma

Alliance Data Systems
Itau Unibanco

China Construction Bank

Zijin Mining Group
Banco Bradesco
State Bank of India
Wal-Mart de Mexico
Commscope Holdings

Sun Pharmaceutical Industries
Telekomunikasi Indonesia

ICICI Bank

BBVA

Samsung Electronics
HSBC Holdings
SK Telecom

Tata Steel

Shell

CLP Holdings
POSCO

Bank Central Asia
Chailease Holding
Bajaj Finance
Ascendas Real Estate
Anheuser-Busch
Cipla

Eni

Capitec Bank
Hindalco
Coca-Cola

Eregli Demir Celik
Tata Consultancy
JSW Steel
FirstRand

Solocal
Restaurant Group
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